Page 1 of 4
PACKAGE ARRANGEMENT (1)
Product Approx. Weight List Price
DX420LC-5-US20 41,900.00 KG 362,171.20 USD
DX420LC-5 BASE MACHINE W/O BUCKET
22' (6.7 M) BOOM
10' 8" (3.25 M) ARM
31.5" (800 mm) TRIPLE GROUSER SHOE

RAIN SHIELD RAI CAB RAIN SHIELD 283.06 USD
AIR COMPRESSOR ACO AIR COMPRESSOR 3,710.52 USD
FUEL FILLER PUMP FIL FUEL FILLER PUMP 406.04 USD
CAMERA SRC SIDE AND REAR VIEW CAMERA 876.74 USD
CABIN FRONT GUARD FUL UPPER AND LOWER  FRONT WINDOW GUARD 1,187.37 USD
FOGS GUARD FOG FOG (FALLING OBJECT GUARD) 2,756.38 USD
ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 2LA 2 ADDITIONAL WORKING LAMPS 720.90 USD
ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 6LA 6 ADDITIONAL WORKING LAMPS 1,441.80 USD
LOWER WIPER LOW LOWER WIPER 254.43 USD
ROTATING BEACON ROB ROTATING BEACON 466.46 USD
Attachments - Dealer Installed (13)
Page 2 of 4
Attachment     Description              Approx. Weight  List Price
5000033 TRIMBLE EARTHWORKS 2D MACHINE GUIDANCE; INDICATE
KIT; w/ INSTALL, CALIBRATION 50.00 24,000.00 USD
HD45-036 1.57 CU. YD. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 3,189.00 12,743.58 USD
HD45-048 2.27 CU. YD. 48" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 3,797.00 14,561.09 USD
HD45-054 2.63 CU. YD. 54" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,067.00 16,359.04 USD
HD45-060 2.98 CU. YD. 60" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,397.00 17,773.91 USD
HD45-066 3.34 CU. YD. 66" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,613.00 18,396.05 USD
HDC450-072 3.69 CU. YD. 72" HD DITCH CLEAN UP BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 4,885.00 16,416.16 USD
QC-110H1G3-385 HYD. QUICK COUPLER (INCLUDES SOFT PINS, JUMPER HOSE
ONLY) FOR DX420 1,653.00 13,461.78 USD
SD45-036 1.57 CU. YD. 36" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 3,263.00 15,426.50 USD
SD45-048 2.27 CU. YD. 48" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 3,948.00 17,550.22 USD
SD45-054 2.63 CU. YD. 54" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,217.00 19,707.45 USD
SD45-060 2.98 CU. YD. 60" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,569.00 21,348.81 USD
SD45-066 3.34 CU. YD. 66" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 4,781.00 22,095.40 USD
STANDARD EQUIPMENT FOR BASE MACHINE (7)
Item    Description
Engine